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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0003 Conta: 2903 FMT ITAPEMA/CITMAR
31/07/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 13.754,06
02/08/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 120/13 52,76 -52,76 13.701,30
02/08/2013 3.3.90.39.09 NL 122/13 64,63 -117,39 13.636,67
05/08/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 121/13 19,79 -19,79 13.616,88
09/08/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NL 123/13 210,15 -210,15 13.406,73
12/08/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NE 77/13 135,92 -135,92 13.270,81
12/08/2013 3.3.90.33.01 NE 82 e 83/13 288,19 -424,11 12.982,62
15/08/2013 Parc. 07 e 08 de Itapema 11.500,00 11.500,00 24.482,62
16/08/2013 3.3.90.39.99 N.OP 141/13 150,37 -150,37 24.332,25
23/08/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 56/13 242,70 -242,70 24.089,55
23/08/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 128/13 255,89 -498,59 23.833,66
23/08/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 129/13 263,80 -762,39 23.569,86
23/08/2013 3.3.90.39.57 N.L 127/13 19,79 -782,18 23.550,07
29/08/2013 3.3.90.39.64 NL 133/13 21,87 -21,87 23.528,20
30/08/2013 3.1.90.11.00 NL 130/13 1.402,47 -1.402,47 22.125,73
30/08/2013 3.3.90.33.01 NE 84 E 85 /13 381,26 -1.783,73 21.744,47
30/08/2013 3.3.90.39.74 NE 86/13 7,25 -1.790,98 21.737,22
30/08/2013 Rendimentos de Aplicacao 08/2013 178,23 -1.612,75 21.915,45

Total: 11.678,23 3.516,84



